Nanning Guling W.P.E.Co.
Addr: 35-2-605 TianChiShan, 9 mid XianHu ave, Qingxiu dist, Nanning Guangxi,China
Email: info@watermeter.hk info2@watermeter.hk Web: www.watermeter.hk
MULTI-JET DRY DIAL VANE WHEEL WATER METER
MODEL: LXSC-15E~50E
Measuring the volume of cold (hot) water passing through the
pipeline

(mm)
Class
qs
Max. Flow
qp
Nominal Flow
qt
Transitional Flow
qmin
Min. Flow
Min.
Reading
Max.
Reading
m3/h L/h m3
LXSC-15E 15 B 3 1.5 120 30 0.0001 99999
LXSC-20E 20 B 5 2.5 200 50 0.0001 99999
LXSC-25E 25 B 7 3.5 280 70 0.0001 99999
LXSC-32E 32 B 12 6.0 480 120 0.0001 99999
LXSC-40E 40 B 20 10 800 200 0.001 99999
LXSC-50E 50 B 30 15 1200 300 0.001 99999
Nanning Guling W.P.E.Co.

Note:
1.Both Class B and Class A is available. But Class B is popularly used.
2.Horizontally installation can reach accuracy of Class B.But if vertically installation reachs class A only.
DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT
FLOW ERROR CURVE
PRESSURE LOSS CURVE
Type
Size Length Width Height
Connecting Thread D Weight (kg)
mm
LXSC-15E 15 165 99 104 G 3/4B 1.2
LXSC-20E 20 190 99 104 G 1B 1.7
LXSC-25E 25 225 104 115 G1 1/4B 2.6/2.2
LXSC-32E 32 230 104 115 G1 1/2B 2.6/2.5
LXSC-40E 40 245 124 153 G 2B 5.5/4.8
LXSG-50E 50
300
124 153
G21/2B 8
280